XP-RM3U-12C
©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 21, 2025
Page  of 1 2
CommScope XPND™ 3Ru empty panel, accepts 12 XPND modular
cassettes, providing up to 144 SC ports or 288 LC ports
Components can be installed and removed from front or rear of panel
Supports 12f and 24f applications while maintaining full panel density
Cable mounting system allows for multiple trunk cables to be routed in the rear of panel
Product Classification
Regional Availability Latin America    |   North America
Product Type Fiber patch panel
Product Brand CommScope XPND™
General Specifications
Color White
Interface, front Unloaded
Rack Type EIA 19 in
Rack Units 3
Shelf Movement Fixed
Total Ports, quantity 0
Dimensions
Height 44 mm   |   1.732 in
Width 431.8 mm   |   17 in
Depth 304.8 mm   |   12 in
Material Specifications
Material Type Aluminum    |   Steel
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
Weight, net 5.375 kg   |   11.85 lb
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
XP-RM3U-12C
©2025 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. CommScope and the CommScope logo are registered trademarks of CommScope and/or its
affiliates in the U.S. and other countries. For additional trademark information see https://www.commscope.com/trademarks. All product names,
trademarks and registered trademarks are property of their respective owners. Revised: May 21, 2025
Page  of 2 2
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant
UK-ROHS Compliant